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APK Hurtig fin klubbmesterskap 2019

Deltakere / Starter: 25 / 25

Hurtig
 Deltakere: 25  

 
Hurtig Fin
Hurtig Fin :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr

1  Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 96 86 89 88 80 85 5 524 C
2  Endre Mogen Arendal Pistolklubb 90 94 80 89 80 85 4 518 C
3  Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 89 88 84 85 85 86 6 517 C
4  Eivind Bjornes Arendal Pistolklubb 84 90 87 87 77 89 2 514 C
5  Linn Therese Hanssen Arendal Pistolklubb 93 85 78 76 78 88 4 498 C
6  Kim Andre Larsen Arendal Pistolklubb 84 77 81 86 87 79 3 494 C
7  Rune Jobsen Arendal Pistolklubb 91 88 69 85 78 81 7 492 C
8  Morten Krabbesund Krystad Arendal Pistolklubb 79 89 81 84 86 71 1 490 C
9  Yngve Storbrua Arendal Pistolklubb 90 91 82 82 69 75 5 489 C

10  Øystein Homdrom Arendal Pistolklubb 87 81 77 82 78 83 2 488 C
11  Selma Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 88 92 89 81 60 78 1 488 C
12  Frank Bjellerås Arendal Pistolklubb 80 80 75 86 84 78 3 483 C
13  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 90 75 76 88 72 77 4 478 C
14  Erik Øiestad Arendal Pistolklubb 86 79 78 70 78 66 1 457 C
15  Malene Nygård Arendal Pistolklubb 82 72 72 78 69 83 3 456 C
16  Lars Haakon Duckert Arendal Pistolklubb 71 77 66 74 61 74 1 423 C
17  Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 62 72 79 68 65 76 1 422 C
18  Benjamin Thunning Kluck Arendal Pistolklubb 54 67 72 68 70 53 1 384 C
19  Viggo Nygård Arendal Pistolklubb 56 71 61 60 51 79 2 378 C
20  Rolf Inge Gutormsen Arendal Pistolklubb 69 75 54 58 59 47 0 362 C
21  Julian Madsen Arendal Pistolklubb 47 52 61 65 54 48 1 327 C
22  Nikita Sergeevitsj Voronik Arendal Pistolklubb 53 55 29 29 73 74 3 313 C
23  Torstein Armin Huseth Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 63 56 30 63 41 50 1 303 C
24  Joakim Wennevold Reiersølmoen Arendal Pistolklubb 19 15 66 67 71 59 1 297 C
25  Robert Wilhelm Tvedt-Gundersen Arendal Pistolklubb 46 12 21 25 20 6 0 130 C

 
KM: Hurtig Fin
KM: Hurtig Fin :: Klasse M 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Omsk
Gull Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 96 86 89 88 80 85 5 524
Sølv Endre Mogen Arendal Pistolklubb 90 94 80 89 80 85 4 518
Bronse Eivind Bjornes Arendal Pistolklubb 84 90 87 87 77 89 2 514

4  Kim Andre Larsen Arendal Pistolklubb 84 77 81 86 87 79 3 494
5  Rune Jobsen Arendal Pistolklubb 91 88 69 85 78 81 7 492
6  Morten Krabbesund Krystad Arendal Pistolklubb 79 89 81 84 86 71 1 490
7  Yngve Storbrua Arendal Pistolklubb 90 91 82 82 69 75 5 489
8  Øystein Homdrom Arendal Pistolklubb 87 81 77 82 78 83 2 488
9  Frank Bjellerås Arendal Pistolklubb 80 80 75 86 84 78 3 483

10  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 90 75 76 88 72 77 4 478
11  Lars Haakon Duckert Arendal Pistolklubb 71 77 66 74 61 74 1 423
12  Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 62 72 79 68 65 76 1 422
13  Benjamin Thunning Kluck Arendal Pistolklubb 54 67 72 68 70 53 1 384
14  Rolf Inge Gutormsen Arendal Pistolklubb 69 75 54 58 59 47 0 362
15  Joakim Wennevold Reiersølmoen Arendal Pistolklubb 19 15 66 67 71 59 1 297

 
KM: Hurtig Fin :: Klasse K 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Omsk
Gull Linn Therese Hanssen Arendal Pistolklubb 93 85 78 76 78 88 4 498

2  Malene Nygård Arendal Pistolklubb 82 72 72 78 69 83 3 456
 

KM: Hurtig Fin :: Klasse V55 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Omsk
Gull Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 89 88 84 85 85 86 6 517

2  Erik Øiestad Arendal Pistolklubb 86 79 78 70 78 66 1 457
3  Viggo Nygård Arendal Pistolklubb 56 71 61 60 51 79 2 378

 
KM: Hurtig Fin :: Klasse V65 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Omsk
Gull Robert Wilhelm Tvedt-Gundersen Arendal Pistolklubb 46 12 21 25 20 6 0 130

 
KM: Hurtig Fin :: Klasse U 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Omsk
Gull Selma Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 88 92 89 81 60 78 1 488
Sølv Julian Madsen Arendal Pistolklubb 47 52 61 65 54 48 1 327
Bronse Nikita Sergeevitsj Voronik Arendal Pistolklubb 53 55 29 29 73 74 3 313

4  Torstein Armin Huseth Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 63 56 30 63 41 50 1 303
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